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Exercise Class Timetable 2023

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

6.00am

6.30am

7.00am

7.30am

8.00am

8.30am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8:00pm

7:30-8:30

7:00-8:00

10:00-11:00

9:30-10:30

9:30-10:30

9:00-10:00

8:00-9:00

10:30-11:30

10:30-11:30

10:00-11:00

9:30-10:30

9:00-10:00

12:30-1:15

2:30-3:30

4:30-5:30pm

4:00-5:00
(YouthFit)

11:00-12:00

5:30-6:30pm

5:00-6:00

4:30-5:30

10:00-11:00

2:00-3:00

6:30-7:30pm

6:00-7:00

5:30-6:30

5:00-6:00

6:30-7:30

6:00-7:00

Clinical Exercise/GLA:D Class

Clinical Exercise (only) Class

Youth Clinical Exercise




