

Exercise Class Timetable 2023

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6.00am						
6.30am						
7.00am			7:00-8:00			
7.30am		7:30-8:30	7.00 0.00			
8.00am		7.30 0.30				8:00-9:00
8.30am						0.00 5.00
9.00am				9:00-10:00		9:00-10:00
9.30am		9:30-10:30	9:30-10:30		9:30-10:30	
10.00am	10:00-11:00	0.00 20.00	3.50 10.50	10:00-11:00	5.55 20.55	10:00-11:00
10.30am		10:30-11:30	10:30-11:30			
11.00am				11:00-12:00		
11.30am						
12.00pm						
12.30pm	12:30-1:15					
1.00pm						
1.30pm						
2.00pm					2:00-3:00	
2.30pm	2:30-3:30					
3.00pm						
3.30pm						
4.00pm		4:00-5:00 (YouthFit)				
4.30pm	4:30-5:30pm	(ToutilFit)	4:30-5:30			
5.00pm	5:30-6:30pm	5:00-6:00		5:00-6:00		
5.30pm			5:30-6:30			
6.00pm	6:30-7:30pm	6:00-7:00	6:30-7:30	6:00-7:00		
_						
6.30pm 7.00pm 7.30pm 8:00pm	6:30-7:30pm		6:30-7:30			

Clinical Exercise/GLA:D Class

Clinical Exercise (only) Class

Youth Clinical Exercise